2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

Cupschiessen Sieger & Finalisten

Sieger

Tschannen Martin

Brullmann Martin

Briullmann Paul

Briullmann Martin

Tschannen Martin

Brillmann Martin

Gerardi Marco

Kinzler Erika

Brillmann Martin

Brillmann Martin

Tschannen Martin

Noser Markus

196

197

198

197

196

195

196

195

195

193

197

196

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Finalisten

Schelling Albert
Schéchtle Peter
Brullmann Martin

Brullmann Paul
Tschannen Martin
Schelling Albert

Tschannen Martin
Brullmann Martin
Gerardi Marco

Brillmann Paul
Jlg Fredi
Tschannen Ernst

Bridllmann Martin
Gerardi Marco
Seiz Brigitta

Tschannen Martin
Kinzler Erika

Brullmann Martin
Hinnen Susanne

Keller Guido
Seiz Brigitta

Tschannen Martin
Kinzler Erika

Gerardi Marco
Kinzler Erika

Seiz Roman
Brullmann Martin

Tschannen Martin
Brullmann Martin
Wwalli Peter

191
191
190

196
193
187

196
195
194

195
193
187

193
193
191

194
193

193
181

192
185

192
187

192
185

196
195

195
195
191

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



Cupschiessen Sieger & Finalisten

Sieger
2012 Tschannen Martin
2013 Brillmann Martin
2014 Brillmann Martin
2015 Gerardi Marco
2016 Brillmann Martin
Anzahl Siege

8 Brillmann Martin

4 Tschannen Martin

2 Gerardi Marco

1 Brillmann Paul

1 Kinzler Erika

1 Noser Markus

196 Punkte

194 Punkte

200 Punkte

199 Punkte

196 Punkte

Finalisten

Brullmann Martin
Noser Markus
Gerardi Marco

Seiz Roman
Tschannen Martin
Seiz Brigitta

Tschannen Martin
Seiz Brigitta

Brillmann Martin
Gerardi Edi
Jost Hans-Rudolf

Kinzler Erika
Gerardi Marco

196
193
192

194
192
184

196
190

195
191
191

195
195

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte



