

# Cupschiessen Sieger & Finalisten

Sieger			Finalisten		
<b>2000</b>	<b>Tschannen Martin</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Schelling Albert	191	Punkte
			Schächtle Peter	191	Punkte
			Brüllmann Martin	190	Punkte
<b>2001</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>197 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Paul	196	Punkte
			Tschannen Martin	193	Punkte
			Schelling Albert	187	Punkte
<b>2002</b>	<b>Brüllmann Paul</b>	<b>198 Punkte</b>	Tschannen Martin	196	Punkte
			Brüllmann Martin	195	Punkte
			Gerardi Marco	194	Punkte
<b>2003</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>197 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Paul	195	Punkte
			Jlg Fredi	193	Punkte
			Tschannen Ernst	187	Punkte
<b>2004</b>	<b>Tschannen Martin</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Martin	193	Punkte
			Gerardi Marco	193	Punkte
			Seiz Brigitta	191	Punkte
<b>2005</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>195 Punkte</b>	Tschannen Martin	194	Punkte
			Künzler Erika	193	Punkte
<b>2006</b>	<b>Gerardi Marco</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Martin	193	Punkte
			Hinnen Susanne	181	Punkte
<b>2007</b>	<b>Künzler Erika</b>	<b>195 Punkte</b>	Keller Guido	192	Punkte
			Seiz Brigitta	185	Punkte
<b>2008</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>195 Punkte</b>	Tschannen Martin	192	Punkte
			Künzler Erika	187	Punkte
<b>2009</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>193 Punkte</b>	Gerardi Marco	192	Punkte
			Künzler Erika	185	Punkte
<b>2010</b>	<b>Tschannen Martin</b>	<b>197 Punkte</b>	Seiz Roman	196	Punkte
			Brüllmann Martin	195	Punkte
<b>2011</b>	<b>Noser Markus</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Tschannen Martin	195	Punkte
			Brüllmann Martin	195	Punkte
			Wälli Peter	191	Punkte

# Cupschiessen Sieger & Finalisten

Sieger			Finalisten		
<b>2012</b>	<b>Tschannen Martin</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Martin	196	Punkte
			Noser Markus	193	Punkte
			Gerardi Marco	192	Punkte
<b>2013</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>194 Punkte</b>	Seiz Roman	194	Punkte
			Tschannen Martin	192	Punkte
			Seiz Brigitta	184	Punkte
<b>2014</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>200 Punkte</b>	Tschannen Martin	196	Punkte
			Seiz Brigitta	190	Punkte
<b>2015</b>	<b>Gerardi Marco</b>	<b>199 Punkte</b>	Brüllmann Martin	195	Punkte
			Gerardi Edi	191	Punkte
			Jost Hans-Rudolf	191	Punkte
<b>2016</b>	<b>Brüllmann Martin</b>	<b>196 Punkte</b>	Künzler Erika	195	Punkte
			Gerardi Marco	195	Punkte

## Anzahl Siege

- 8      Brüllmann Martin
- 4      Tschannen Martin
- 2      Gerardi Marco
- 1      Brüllmann Paul
- 1      Künzler Erika
- 1      Noser Markus